- .

" 2023 IV SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

—

Day Date Time Opponent Location

Saturday Feb 18 9:00 am | Liberty / Concord (scrimmage) Concord

Saturday Feb 25 9:00 am | Antioch / College Park / Pittsburg / | Pittsburg

CVHS

Thursday March 2 3:30 pm | Clayton Valley Charter Clayton Valley
Charter

Friday March 3 4:00 pm | Antioch CAC

Tuesday March 7 4:00 pm | Las Lomas CAC

Wednesday | March 8 4:00 pm | Pinole Valley Ellerhorst
Elementary

Friday March 10 | 4:00 pm | Heritage CAC

Tuesday March 14 | 4:00 pm | Northgate Northgate

Monday March 20 | 4:30 pm | Alhambra Alhambra

Wednesday | March 22 | 4:00 pm | Monte Vista Monte Vista

Friday March 24 | 4:00 pm | San Ramon Valley San Ramon Valley

Wednesday | March 29 | 4:00 pm | California CAC

Thursday March 30 | 1:30 pm | Antioch Invitational Worth Shaw
Sports Complex —
Field 3

Thursday March 30 | 3:10 pm | Antioch Invitational Worth Shaw
Sports Complex

Saturday April 1 TBA Antioch Invitational Worth Shaw
Sports Complex

Saturday April 1 TBA Antioch Invitational Worth Shaw
Sports Complex

Wednesday | April 5 4:00 pm | Livermore Junction Middle
School

Monday April 17 | 4:00 pm | Amador Valley CAC

Wednesday | April 19 4:00 pm | Granada Granada

Friday April 21 4:00 pm | Dublin Dublin

Tuesday April 25 4:00 pm | Foothill Foothill

Wednesday | April 26 4:00 pm | Vacaville Vacaville

Friday April 28 4:00 pm | Monte Vista CAC

Monday May 1 4:30 pm | Alhambra CAC

Wednesday | May 3 4:00 pm | San Ramon Valley CAC

Friday May 5 4:00 pm | California California




